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Anlage
Sovener Str. 44A, 53773 Hennef
vorstand@bwhennef.de

Hallenadresse
Reuther Str. 22, 53773 Hennef
G +49 (0) 2242/ 2210 info@sportaktiv.de

Sportwart/in

Unseld, Holger
T 015219576721 Holger.unseld@gmx.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er

MF: Michael Arndt

m 01787498641; my.arndt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Potthast, Volker

Dr. Opitz, Martin
Tegtmeier, Holger
Arndt, Michael

Prof. Dr. Kuhimann, Heiner
Dr. Meller, Martin
Schulte, Jochen
Doppenbécker, Marc
Schlémer, Jorg
Ro6hrl, Markus

Kloss, Harald
Berthold, Wolfgang
Dr. Strater, Tim
Beck, Thomas

Dr. Kunze, Bernd
Mentel, Bernd

Holst, Armin
Stauber, Helmut
Billigen, Alex
Karnath, Gerd
Naumann-Lenzen, Michael
22 Engelmann, Dirk
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ID-Nr.

16809836
16602424
16602492
16802184
16302573
16702336
16702411
16802218
16102623
16103235
16002545
16202473
16402735
15703149
16002561
15657927
15852071
15702943
16652870
15802978
14803465
16304042

LK
LK7,4
LK7,9
LK9,7
LK9,7
LK10,2
LK10,6
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,4
LK14,8
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,4
LK23,1
LK24,4
LK24,5
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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